Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana
Saturday, October 28, 2017
Running Order

PaW Power Blues Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that
o GOl may not have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

10/28/2017 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs) 20140 M 13 Pippa, Border _Collie, Janet Wooq
24116 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones 20141 M 14 Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
24122 2 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool ggﬂg m 15 ?va, Ll_abbraddor IT?et[u_ever, Sl\;]en \\/JVaIke';
; " 16 Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
10/28/2017 Prem'e'f Std 20 (9. dogs) . 20152 M 17 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20105 1 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire ) - . b
. 20154 M 18 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling
20123 2 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas . d i ind ick
20124 s Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil 20155 M 1o Ziva, Border Collie, Cindy Bric
- o 20161 M 20 Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20133 4 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko . ) h
20140 s Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood 20166 M 21 Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz
’ ) ) : 20170 M Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20141 6 S'tory, Norweglan Elkhound, _Chns Mayer 20172 M 22 Surre);/ Border Collie Tamarréooney k
20155 ’ Z“./a’ Border Collie, Qndy Brick 20115 E 24 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
20170 s Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau 20121 E 25 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra
20172 ° surrey, Borlcfer Collie, Tamar Cooney 20145 E 26 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
10/28/2017 Premier Std 1_6 (6 doQS) . 20150 E 27 Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
16105 1 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant 20153 E 2s Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
16110 2 Wlns_ton, Po_odle (Mlnlgture), Carolyn Oesterle 20157 E 20 Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
16130 s Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz 20159 E 30 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
16136 4 Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon 20171 E a1 Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
16148 5 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp 20103 E 22 Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
16116 P s Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum 20106 MP 33 Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
10/28/2017 Premier Std 12" (2 dogs) 20111 MP 3 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham
12126 1 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni 20126 MP 35 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush
12123 P 2 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen 20148 MP 36 Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
20162 MP 37 Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (32 dogs)
16102 M 1 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
" 16103 M 2 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24. (25 dogs) 16105 M 3 Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
24100 M 1 Daughtry,_Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 16109 M 4 Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
24102 M 2 Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh 16110 M 5 Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
24103 M 3 Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson 16113 M s Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda
24104 M 4 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides 16114 M 7 Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
24105 M 5 Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 16121 M s Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi
24108 M 6 Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen 16124 M s Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin
24110 M 7 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda 16128 M 10 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
24111 M s Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp 16130 M 11 Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz
24112 M 9 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreanna Zelles 16131 M 12 Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
24115 M 10 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner 16136 M 13 Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon
24116 M 1 Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones 16139 M 14 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
24117 M 12 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster 16141 M 15 Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
24120 M 13 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley _ 16148 M 16 Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
24121 M 14 Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova 16112 E 17 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
24122 M 15 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool 16127 E 18 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
24124 M 16 Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short 16135 E 1 Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning
24126 M 17 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore 16142 E 20 Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
24127 M 18 Frannie, Briard, David Behrens 16101 MP 21 Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
24129 M 19 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun 16111 MP 22 Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
24130 M 20 Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan 16116 MP 23 Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
24123 M 21 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie 16117 MP 24 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub
24106 E 22 Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields 16126 MP 25 Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
24107 E 23 Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen 16129 MP 26 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz
24109 E 24 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore 16134 MP 27 Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
24131 E 25 Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber 16140 MP 28 Chica, Border Collie, Cindy Brick
10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (37 dogs) 16143 MP 29 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
20102 M 1 Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber 16146 MP 30 Maddie, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber
20105 M 2 Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire 16119 EP 31 Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn
20109 M 3 BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli 16133 EP 32 Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
20110 M 4 Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland 10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (17 dogs)
20116 M s Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore 12106 M 1 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
20118 M s Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney 12107 M 2 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
20123 M 7 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas 12110 M s Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
20124 M s Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil 12113 M 4 Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith
20125 M 9 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason 12117 M s Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
20127 M 10 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse 12118 M 6 Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
20130 M u Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg 12124 M 7 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
20133 M 12 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko 12126 M s Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni



12128 M
12131 M
12132 M
12133 M
12103 MP
12105 MP
12112 MP
12123 MP
12130 MP

9
10
11
1
13
14
15
1
17

N

o

Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Aubrey, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (10 dogs)

8101 M
8105 M
8107 M
8114 M
8116 M
8117 M
8119 M
8122 M
8111 MP
8121 EP
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Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
Bean, West Highland White Terrier, S Chapman
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

Gino, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Barth

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

4105 EP

1

Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 24" (24 dogs)

24100 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24108 M
24110 M
24111 M
24112 M
24115 M
24116 M
24117 M
24120 M
24121 M
24122 M
24123 M
24126 M
24127 M
24129 M
24130 M
24131 M
24106 E
24107 E
24124 E
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Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreanna Zelles
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie

Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Stratton, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 20" (36 dogs)

20102 M
20105 M
20110 M
20116 M
20118 M
20123 M
20124 M
20125 M
20127 M
20130 M
20132 M
20140 M
20141 M
20143 M
20146 M
20152 M
20154 M
20155 M
20161 M
20166 M
20170 M
20171 M
20172 M
20109 E
20115 E
20136 E

© ® N o oA W NP

NNNNN NN B B R R e R R R e
® 0 R ® N P O © ® N o s ®N P O

Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Pip, Border Collie, Peggy Martire

Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
Miso, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sheri Walker

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Ziva, Border Collie, Cindy Brick

Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

20150 E
20153 E
20157 E
20159 E
20103 E
20106 MP
20126 MP
20148 MP
20162 MP
20111 EP

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 16" (32 dogs)

16102 M
16103 M
16105 M
16109 M
16110 M
16113 M
16114 M
16121 M
16124 M
16127 M
16128 M
16130 M
16131 M
16135 M
16136 M
16139 M
16141 M
16148 M
16112 E
16142 E
16101 MP
16111 MP
16116 MP
16117 MP
16126 MP
16129 MP
16132 MP
16134 MP
16146 MP
16133 MP
16119 EP
16143 EP
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Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning
Maisie, NSDTR, Steve Cannon

Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Rocko, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
Maddie, Boxer, Ellen M. Gruber

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 12" (17 dogs)

12106 M
12107 M
12110 M
12113 M
12117 M
12118 M
12124 M
12126 M
12128 M
12131 M
12132 M
12133 M
12103 MP
12105 MP
12112 MP
12123 MP
12130 MP

-
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Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Aubrey, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
Maggie, All American Dog, Cathy Ruchaj

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent JIWW 8" (10 dogs)

8101 M
8105 M
8107 M
8114 M
8116 M
8117 M
8119 M
8122 M
8111 MP
8121 MP
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Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
Bean, West Highland White Terrier, S Chapman
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

Gino, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Barth

10/28/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 4" (1 dogs)

4105 EP

1

Nicole, Havanese, Karen Barth



10/28/2017 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
24109 1 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

10/28/2017 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

20121 1 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20133 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
20145 3 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
20169 P 4 Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris

10/28/2017 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

16104 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16125 2 Remi, NSDTR, Caitlin Bosco
10/28/2017 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12121 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12122 2 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

10/28/2017 Open JWW 8" (4 dogs)

-

-

8102 1 Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost
8118 2 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

8109 3 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich
8120 4 Pixie, West Highland White Terrier, Susan
Chapman

10/28/2017 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

4103 P 1 Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown

10/28/2017 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

24113 B 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan
10/28/2017 Novice JWW 20" (11 dogs)

20101 B 1 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20108 B 2 Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina
20117 B 3 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
20129 B 4 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres
20134 B 5 Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried
20151 B 6 Bosco, All American Dog, Caitlin Bosco
20165 B 7 Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz
20168 B s Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20167 A 9 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Garapolo

20128 P 10 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz

20163 P 11 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek
10/28/2017 Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)

16144 B 1 Tarryn, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16147 A 2 Mazie, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Wedow

10/28/2017 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12108 B 1 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

12101 A 2 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan
12127 P 3 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

10/28/2017 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)

4104 P 1 Tootie, West Highland White Terrier, S Chapman

10/28/2017 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
24113 B 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

10/28/2017 Novice Std 20" (10 dogs)

20101 B 1 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20108 B 2 Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina

20117 B 3 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20129 B 4 Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20134 B s Jax, Border Collie, Carol Siegfried

20165 B 6 Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

20168 B 7 Brazen, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
20167 A s Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Garapolo

20128 P 9 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz
20163 P 10 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek
10/28/2017 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

16104 B 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
16144 B 2 Tarryn, Border Collie, Laurie Lobdell

16147 A 3 Mazie, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica
Wedow

10/28/2017 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

8109 B 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

10/28/2017 Novice Std 4" (1 dogs)

4104 P 1 Tootie, West Highland White Terrier, Susan
Chapman

10/28/2017 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)

20136 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

20151 2 Bosco, All American Dog, Caitlin Bosco
10/28/2017 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

16125 1 Remi, NSDTR, Caitlin Bosco
10/28/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

12121 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12122 2 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
10/28/2017 Open Std 8" (3 dogs)

8102 1 Sailor, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost
8118 2 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

8120 3 Pixie, West Highland White Terrier, S Chapman
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Paw Power BluES

dogclub

Paw Power Blues Agility Club of NW Indiana
Sunday, October 29, 2017

Running Order

Preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals that may not

have been received yet, or wait-listed entries added after closing.

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent Std 24" (26 dogs)

24100 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24108 M
24110 M
24111 M
24112 M
24115 M
24117 M
24118 M
24119 M
24120 M
24121 M
24122 M
24124 M
24126 M
24127 M
24128 M
24129 M
24130 M
24123 M
24106 E
24107 E
24109 E
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Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreanna Zelles
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie

Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent Std 20" (38 dogs)

20102 M
20104 M
20109 M
20110 M
20116 M
20120 M
20123 M
20124 M
20125 M
20127 M
20130 M
20131 M
20133 M
20135 M
20139 M
20140 M
20141 M
20143 M
20146 M
20154 M
20161 M
20166 M
20170 M
20115 E
20121 E
20137 E
20145 E
20150 E
20153 E
20157 E
20159 E
20171 E
20103 E
20106 MP
20111 MP
20126 MP
20148 MP
20162 MP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
2
2
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
3!
3
37
38

N o
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Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

I1zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sheri Walker

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent Std 16" (31 dogs)

16102 M
16103 M
16105 M
16109 M
16110 M
16113 M
16114 M
16121 M
16124 M
16128 M
16130 M
16131 M
16137 M
16138 M
16139 M
16141 M
16148 M
16112 E
16127 E
16135 E
16142 E
16101 MP
16111 MP
16116 MP
16117 MP
16126 MP
16129 MP
16134 MP
16143 MP
16119 EP
16133 EP
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Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent Std 12" (18 dogs)

12102 M
12106 M
12107 M
12110 M
12111 M
12113 M
12117 M
12118 M
12124 M
12125 M
12126 M
12128 M
12131 M
12132 M
12133 M
12103 MP
12105 MP
12112 MP
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Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost
Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Aubrey, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent Std 8" (7 dogs)

8105M
8114 M
8116 M
8117 M
8122 M
8113 E

8111 MP 7

1
2
3
4

5
6

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle
Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin

Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski



10/29/2017 T2B 24" (11 dogs)

24100
24104
24106
24110
24117
24119
24121
24122
24127
24128
24129

© ® N o o~ W N

10
11

1 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

10/29/2017 T2B 20" (16 dogs)

20109
20110
20117
20120
20121
20123
20124
20131
20132
20133
20137
20140
20141
20153
20161
20111 P
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15
16

BZ, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert
Rumble, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham

10/29/2017 T2B 16" (7 dogs)

16104
16105
16109
16110
16112
16121
16117 P

-
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Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

10/29/2017 T2B 12" (8 dogs)

12104
12111
12121
12122
12126
12129
12131
12127 P

N o O R W N R

8

Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson

Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni
Spark, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

10/29/2017 T2B 8" (2 dogs)

8109
8118

1
2

Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich
Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 24" (24 dogs)

24100 M
24102 M
24103 M
24104 M
24105 M
24108 M
24110 M
24111 M
24112 M
24115 M
24117 M
24118 M
24120 M
24121 M
24122 M
24123 M
24126 M
24127 M
24128 M
24129 M
24130 M
24106 E
24107 E
24124 E
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Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Hub, Belgian Tervuren, Angela Walsh

Lottie, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
Enzo, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland
Carson, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
Thunder, Whippet, Johanna Ammentorp
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Andreanna Zelles
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
Gavi, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Eleanore, Beauceron, Daria Tsoupikova
Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie

Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
Frannie, Briard, David Behrens

Treue, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Pritz

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
Phillip, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Jest, Belgian Malinois, Tina Fields

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne L. Allen
Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 20" (36 dogs)

20102 M
20104 M
20110 M
20116 M
20120 M
20123 M
20124 M
20125 M
20127 M
20130 M
20131 M
20135 M
20140 M
20141 M
20143 M
20146 M
20154 M
20161 M
20166 M
20170 M
20171 M
20109 E
20115 E
20136 E
20139 E
20142 E
20150 E
20153 E
20157 E
20159 E
20103 E
20106 MP
20126 MP
20148 MP
20162 MP
20111 EP

© ® N O O A W N R

10
11
1
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
2!
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
3!
36

N
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@

Winston, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Libby, Flat Coated Retriever, Judith Gemperline
Boss, Collie (Rough), Donna Darland

Caper, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

Trex, Border Collie, Barbara A. Mason

Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
Treasure, Golden Retriever, Sandra Heimberg
Teig, Border Collie, Karen Selbert

Aleka, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

Pippa, Border Collie, Janet Wood

Story, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer
Ziva, Labrador Retriever, Sheri Walker

Tess, Labrador Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

Simmer, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
Switch, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

Winny, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
Journey, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Bz, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

I1zzie, Australian Shepherd, Carrie Kelly

Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath
Brady, Australian Shepherd, Karen Scobbie
Frankie, Portuguese Water Dog, Julie Wencloff
Livy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
Rocket, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
Redford, Golden Retriever, Margaret Covey
Jamie, All American Dog, Alison A Rush

Leo, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
Herschel, All American Dog, Gabriela Sloan
Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Deb Graham

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 16" (32 dogs)

16102 M
16103 M
16105 M
16109 M
16110 M
16113 M
16114 M
16121 M
16124 M
16127 M
16128 M
16130 M
16131 M
16135 M
16137 M
16138 M
16139 M
16141 M
16148 M
16112 E
16142 E
16101 MP
16111 MP
16116 MP
16117 MP
16126 MP
16129 MP
16134 MP
16133 MP
16119 EP
16143 EP
16145 EP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
Harper, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant

Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
Winston, Poodle (Miniature), Carolyn Oesterle
Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

Mario, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

Madison, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Gibbs, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
Augie, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Manning
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Dana George
Piper, Australian Shepherd, Pam George
Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

Bailey, All American Dog, Heidi Nelson
Wicked, Italian Greyhound, Johanna Ammentorp
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote
Fossey, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
Flirt, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer

Rival, Australian Shepherd, Barb Cote

Ben, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

Jack, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Kimi, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

Fusion, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever

Morgan, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

Cisco, Australian Shepherd, Laura Richardson

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent IWW 12" (18 dogs)

12102 M
12106 M
12107 M
12110 M
12111 M
12113 M

1
2
3
4

5
6

Jenny, All American Dog, Patricia F. Frost
Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
Emma, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
Spice, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith



12117 M 7 Mason, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

12118 M s Ziva, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
12124 M 9 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12125 M 10 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
12126 M 1 Rowdy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

12128 M 12 Armand, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Lawrence
12131 M 13 Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli
12132 M 14 Ruby, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands
12133 M 15 Dig-it, Rat Terrier, Charlotte Smith

12103 MP 16 Brooke, Irish Terrier, Debbie Constant
12105 MP 17 Zen, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pam Dural
12112 MP 18 Aubrey, NSDTR, Carolyn Glenn

10/29/2017 Master/Excellent JIWW 8" (7 dogs)

8105 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

8114 M 2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
8116 M 3 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
8117 M 4 Lec-A-Lu Lexie, Papillon, Sherry Speckels
8122 M 5 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

8113 M 6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
8111 MP 7 Linus, Pug, Linda Kotowski

10/29/2017 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24109 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
24119 2 Sly, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

10/29/2017 Open JWW 20" (6 dogs)

-

20121 1 Whisky, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

20133 2 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko
20137 3 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
20149 4+ Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
20145 5 Captive, Border Collie, Sherry Kluever
20158 P 6 Buff, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry

10/29/2017 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

16104 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
10/29/2017 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12104 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
12121 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12122 3 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
10/29/2017 Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)

N e

8118 1 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni

8109 2 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich
10/29/2017 Open JWW 4" (1 dogs)

4103 P 1 Belle, Chihuahua (smooth), Schatzy Brown

10/29/2017 Novice JWW 20" (11 dogs)

20101 B 1 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20108 B 2 Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina

20112 B 3 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
20117 B 4 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20129 B s Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20138 B s Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
20144 B 7 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sheri Walker
20165 B 8 Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

20167 A 9 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Garapolo

20128 P 10 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz
20163 P 11 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek

10/29/2017 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

12101 A 1 Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Jon M Ryan

12127 P 2 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

10/29/2017 Novice Std 20" (11 dogs)

20101 B 1 Dare, Border Collie, Tamara Einspanjer
20108 B 2 Twister, Dutch Shepherd, Bev Sardina

20112 B 3 Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Pamela Focia
20117 B 4 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

20129 B s Frank, Brittany, Jacqueline Ceres

20138 B 6 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
20149 B 7 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George
20165 B s Surge, Border Collie, Terri Bogacz

20167 A 9 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Garapolo

20128 P 10 Greta, German Shepherd Dog, Sharon Munoz

20163 P 1 Findley, All American Dog, Bill Von Drasek
10/29/2017 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

16104 B 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
10/29/2017 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

12104 B 1 Scout, Border Terrier, Scott Gibson
10/29/2017 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

8109 B 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

10/29/2017 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

20136 1 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

20142 2 Rose, All American Dog, Ronald McGrath
20144 3 Aliyah, Labrador Retriever, Sheri Walker
20158 P 4 Buff, Labrador Retriever, Pam Stanberry
10/29/2017 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

16145 P 1 Cisco, Australian Shepherd, Laura Richardson
10/29/2017 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

12121 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
12122 2 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
10/29/2017 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

8118 1 Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni



